CLEP Exam
American Government
American Literature

Analyzing and Interpreting
Literature

Biology (General)
Business Law: Introduction
Calculus

Chemistry (General)
College Algebra

College Mathematics
College Composition

Educational Psychology:
Introduction

English Literature
Financial Accounting
French, Level 1
French, Level 2
German, Level 1
German, Level 2
History of the US 1
History of the US 2

Human Growth and
Development

Humanities

Information Systems and
Computer Applications

Macroeconomics, Principles of
Management, Principles of
Marketing, Principles

Microeconomics, Principles of

Passing Score
50

50

50

50
50
50
50
50
50

50

50

50
50
50
62
50
63
50

50

50

50

50

50
50
50

50

Credits

12

12

Replaces
POL 101

ENG elective

ENG elective

BIO 101 & BIO 102
BUS 104
MAT 203
CHM 103-CHM 104
MAT 101
MAT 108

ENG 101

PSY 203

ENG elective

ACC 101

FRN 101 & FRN 102
FRN 101-FRN 202
GER 101 & GER 102
GER 101-GER 202
HIS 201

HIS 202

PSY 204

HUM elective

IST 102

ECO 201
MGT 103
MGT 104

ECO 202



Natural Sciences
Precalculus

Psychology, Introduction
Social Sciences and History
Sociology, Introductory
Spanish, Level 1

Spanish, Level 2

Western Civilization 1

Western Civilization 2

50

50

50

50

50

50

63

50

50

BIO/PHS elective

MAT 161

PSY 101

SSC elective

SOC 101

SPN 101 & SPN 102

SPN 101-SPN 102

HIS 101

HIS 102



